Specifications
Materials
* only Size 7
Pore Sizes
0.8 + 0.65 μm, 3.0 + 0.8 μm
Available Sizes|Filtration Area
MidiCaps®
Size 7 0.05 m2|0.54 ft2

Validation Guide
SPK5788-e
Order Information
Order Code Pore Size Pack Size
[μm] [Pieces]
MidiCaps®
5605304E7--**--A 0.8 4
5605304E8--**--A 0.8 4
5605304E9--**--A 0.8 4
5605304E0--**--V 0.8  2
5605305G7--**--A 0.65 4
5605305G8--**--A 0.65 4
5605305G9--**--A  0.65 4
5605305G0--**--V 0.65 2
MaxiCaps®
5601304E1--** 0.8 1
5601304E2--** 0.8  1
5601304E3--** 0.8  1